

LAC No. 40/21

12.01.2022

Matter is taken up through V.C.

Present: Sh. M C Verma, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
None for both the respondents.

WS be filed on behalf of both the respondents
within stipulated period of time.

Put up on 16.08.2022 for filing of WS.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-01/North/Rohini Courts/Delhi
12.01.2022