

LAC -40/21

Bhim Singh Vs. Union Of India And Ors

05.02.2024

Present: Counsel for petitioner.

Counsel for R-1/UOI.

Counsel for R-2/DDA.

Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant, on behalf of DDA.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.

Heard. Perused.

Leading case is stated to be pending.

Now to come up on 12.08.2024 for further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)

ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts

Delhi/ 05.02.2024